



World Artisan Guild LLC  
US Importer of  
ARGAND'OR Argan Oil

**Allergen Statement**  
**Argan oil (Argania spinosa kernel oil)**

We hereby certify that the above referenced product does not contain following common allergens:

<u>Allergens</u>	<u>Argan oil</u>
Peanuts (including peanut oil)	No
Tree Nuts*	No
Milk & lactose	No
Eggs	No
Fish	No
Shellfish	No
Soy or soy oil	No
Wheat	No
Gluten containing ingredients (wheat, barley, rye)	No
*Per FDA industry guidance, „Tree Nuts“ within the meaning of the Federal Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act, section 201(qq) includes any of the following: Almond, Beech nut, Brazil nut, Butternut, Cashew, Chestnut, Chinquapin, Coconut, Filbert/hazelnut, Ginko nut, Hickory nut, Lichee nut, Macadamia nut / Bush nut, Pecan, Pine nut / Pinon nut, Pili nut, Pistachio, Sheanut, Walnut / Heartnut / Butternut	

Updated February 2016

World Artisan Guild LLC - 301 S Elm Street, Greensboro, NC 27401

(414) 431-8652 - [contact@worldartisanguild.com](mailto:contact@worldartisanguild.com) - [www.worldartisanguild.com](http://www.worldartisanguild.com)